
Game 
No: 22403

Date Dec 12, 2022

Location of Game South Courtice Arena Pad (A)

Division U13

League Clarington Recreational Hockey 
League

Category

PLAYOFF GAME GAME OF

FINAL
SCORE

HOME
0

VISITOR
9 GAME TYPE

REGULAR SEASON

EXHIBITION

TOURNAMENT

PLAYOFF

OFFICIAL SCORER

Phone #

Curfew Time
12:00 AM

V init H init Flood Between

1st & 2nd
2nd & 3rd
None

Length of Game

1st Stop10

2nd Stop10

3rd Stop12

OT S/V

HOME
Team 4

NO. AP — AFFILIATED PLAYER C — CAPTAIN A — ALTERNATE

1 G

8

15

29

4

9

34

99

7

2

3

88

16

6

91

5

87

List Suspended Players/Officials NO. of Games

HOME PENALTIES

PER. NO. MIN. Code Infraction OFF START ON

HOME SCORING

PER. TIME G A A

HOME0
Total
Penalty
Minutes

Total
Goals

0
Head Coach

Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

GOALIE

1

TOTAL

SHOTS

1

0

0

2

0

0

3

0

0

TOTAL

0

0

MINUTES 
PLAYED

32

32

VISITOR
Orono 1

NO. AP — AFFILIATED PLAYER C — CAPTAIN A — ALTERNATE

1 G HUNTER JAMES

13 G JACK KNIGHT

2 JACOB BENNETT

7 JAMES BULFON

5 LOGAN BURNS

3 AUBRIE CHAMPKEN

12 BENJAMIN DUGGAN-GRANI

17 JACK KASAP

10 AUSTIN KEAN

8 OWEN LAFRANCE

4 JAMES LASHTA

11 OLIVER MCMAHON

16 DAVID POWELL

6 NOLAN STEPHENSON

9 NOLAN SYER

14 KAIN TURKEWITSCH

15 CAMERON WALTER

List Suspended Players/Officials NO. of Games

VISITOR PENALTIES

PER. NO. MIN. Code Infraction OFF START ON

3 5 2 HC-MIN 00:18 00:18

VISITOR SCORING

PER. TIME G A A

1 05:43 10

1 04:00 12 8

1 01:08 7

3 09:05 14

3 07:12 12 7

3 04:37 10 4

3 01:28 8

3 01:14 10

3 01:04 15

VISITOR2
Total
Penalty
Minutes

Total
Goals

9
Head Coach

Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

TYLER  KNIGHT

SOREN TURKEWITSCH

PETER LASHTA

GOALIE

13

TOTAL

SHOTS

1

0

0

2

0

0

3

0

0

TOTAL

0

0

MINUTES 
PLAYED

15.15

15.15

Referee

Referee/Linesman

Linesman

Linesman 4 OFFICIAL SYSTEM

COLIN CLAYTON 9ADD375A-C339-4518-A71D-
B3929493DDCD

JOSH MUSSELL F2J3730
Time Game
Started

8:00 PM

Ended

12:00 AM


