Game No: 22403						SC	NAL CORE	Н	ОМ	E (0	VISITOR	9	GAME TYPE		OFF	ICIAL SCORER						Length of C	
NO. 22403												<u> </u>		■ REGULAR SEA □ EXHIBITION	SON	Phoi	ne#						1st 10 2nd 10	
Date Dec 12, 2022 Location of Game South Courtice Arena Pa	ad (A)		visioneagueClaringto		Hockey		ategory_ .AYOFF		IE			GAMEOF_		□ TOURNAMENT □ PLAYOFF		Curf 12:0	ew Time 0 AM	V init	H init	Flood Bet 1st &: 2nd & None	2nd 3rd		3rd 12 OT	
LIOME			HOME PENA	League		7	HOME	SCOE	NING		1/1	ICITOD					VISITOR PE	MAITIES			٦	VISITO	R SCORING	
HOME Team 4	PER NO	O MIN	I. Code Infraction		ON	PER.			_	Α		ISITOR ono 1			PER. N	ОМІМ			START	ГОМ	PER.			_
NO. AP — AFFILIATED PLAYER C — CAPTAIN A — ALTERNATE		-		0				+	, ,		NC). AP — AFFILIATED PLA	YER C — CAPTA	AIN A — ALTERNATE	-	5 2	-	00:18	00:18		1	+		+
1 G											1	G H	UNTER JAMES								1	04:00		\top
8											13	G	JACK KNIGHT						1	1	1	01:08	7	T
15											2	J.	COB BENNETT								3	09:05	14	
29											7	J	AMES BULFON								3	07:12	12 7	
4											5		OGAN BURNS						\perp		3	04:37	10 4	
9											3		BRIE CHAMPKEN								3	01:28		┷
34						4					12		MIN DUGGAN-GF	RANI							3	01:14		\perp
99						4					17		JACK KASAP						+		3	01:04	15	+
7	_					4		-			10		AUSTIN KEAN						+	+			++-	+
3	_					-					4		VEN LAFRANCE AMES LASHTA	:	-				+				+	+
88						-					11		IVER MCMAHON	d.				+	+	+			+-+	+
16						-					16		AVID POWELL	•				+	+	+	+	+	+ + -	+
6						1					6		AN STEPHENSO	ON				+	+	+	╫	_	++-	+
91											9		NOLAN SYER					+	+	+	1	+	+ + -	+
5											14	KAI	N TURKEWITSCH	н				1	1	1	1	1		T
87											15	CA	MERON WALTER	₹							1	1		T
																			1	1	1			T
List Suspended Players/Officials NO. of Games												List Suspended Playe	ers/Officials NO	O. of Games					\perp					
																					4			┷
			1																\perp				$\perp \perp \perp$	\perp
)	Total Penalty Minutes	HOME	<u> </u>		Total Goals		0							2	Total Penalty Minutes	VI	SITC)R		Total Goals		
Head Coach				SHOTS	i		MIN	NUTES			Hea	ad Coach		TYLER KNI	GHT 7	LEW .			SHOTS	s		MI	NUTES	
Trainer			- GC	DALIE 1 2	2 3	TOTAL		AYED			Trai	iner		SOREN TURKEWIT		low		GOALIE	1 :	2 3	TOTAL	DI.	AYED	
Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer			1	0 0	0	0	32				Mai	nager, Asst. Coach or As	st. Trainer	PETER LAS	SHTA 6	Pel	1	13	0	0 0	0	15.	.15	
Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer			TC	OTAL 0 0		0	32					nager, Asst. Coach or As						ΓΟΤΑL		0 0	0		.15	1
Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer						1						nager, Asst. Coach or As												i
			Referee			COLIN	I CLAYTO	N	COL	in			9ADD3	375A-C339-4518-A7 ⁻ B3929493DDCD	ID-				_	- 2				
			Referee/Linesman	n		JOSH	MUSSEL	L	h					F2J3730	T	ime Gam tarted	e		1	刈 =				
RISI GAMESHI	<u>-</u> E I		Linesman													8:00 PI	M		<u> </u>	OMI	H.A.			



Referee	COLIN CLAYTON	Colin	9ADD375A-C339-4518-A71D- B3929493DDCD	
Referee/Linesman	JOSH MUSSELL	h	F2J3730	Time Game Started
Linesman				8:00 PM
				Ended
Linesman 4 OFFICIAL SYSTEM				12:00 AM
	!			

